6GK6094-0GS2.-.... RUGGEDCOM RS940G
Automation Technology > Industrial Communication > Industrial Ethernet > RUGGEDCOM Ethernet
Switches > RUGGEDCOM RS900 managed
Product-type designation RUGGEDCOM RS940G
Product description 8-Port Managed Gigabit Ethernet
Switch, 128-bit Encryption
RUGGEDCOM RS940G IS AN
INDUSTRIALLY HARDENED, FULLY
MANAGED ETHERNET SWITCH
PROVIDING 6 OR 8 PORTS OF
GIGABIT ETHERNET. 6
10/100/1000BASETX TRIPLE SPEED
COPPER PORTS ARE STANDARD; 2
GIGABIT FIBER OR COPPER PORTS
CAN BE ADDED. 128-BIT
ENCRYPTION; 6-10/100/1000BASETX
TRIPLE SPEED COPPER PORTS
STANDARD; OPTIONAL 2 ADDITIONAL
1000LX SFP PLUGGABLE GIGABIT
FIBER; 2-10/100/1000BASETX
COPPER PORTS;
Transmission rate
Transfer rate / 1 10 Mbit/s
Transfer rate / 2 100 Mbit/s
Transfer rate / 3 1000 Mbit/s
Interfaces
Number of electrical/optical connections / for network
components or terminal equipment / maximum
8
remark 6 Standard Copper Ports + alternatively
2 Copper or Fiber Ports
number of electrical/optical connections / for gigabit
Ethernet / maximum
2
Number of electrical connections
for network components and terminal
equipment
maximum 8
for gigabit Ethernet / maximum 8
for operator console 1
for management purposes 0
Design of electrical connection
for operator console RS232
for signaling contact 3-pole terminal block, screwable
for power supply 5-pole terminal block, screwable
Number of optical connections / for network 2
Technical Data
www.ipc2u.de   www.ipc2u.com         Date. 02/2014  Rev.01
www.ipc2u.de   www.ipc2u.com         Date. 02/2014  Rev.01
components or terminal equipment / maximum
Range / at the optical interface / depending on the
optical fiber used
2…90 km
operating distance / of optical interface / depending of
used optical fiber / at gigabit
0.5…70 km
Signal-Inputs/outputs
Relay design Form-C contact relay (SP CO)
type of the relay output Change-over (NO/NC)
Operating current / of signaling contacts
at DC
at 30 V / maximum 1 A
Supply voltage, current consumption, power
loss
product options / wide range power supply Yes
Type of voltage / 1 / of the supply voltage DC
Supply voltage / 1
rated value 24 V
rated value 10…36 V
Current consumed / 1 / at rated value of supply
voltage / max.
0.4 A
Type of voltage / 2 / of the supply voltage DC